## LONE STAR ACCESS, INC.

Accessibility Plan Reviews, Inspections and Consulting Services

## TAS INSPECTION AGREEMENT

PROJECT NAME:	
PROJECT #:	
Purchaser's Name:	
Purchaser's Title:	
Purchaser's Email Address:	
Purchaser's Phone Number:	
( ) -	

I, the purchaser (Architect of record, Engineer, Interior Designer, Owner or Owner's agent), agree to purchase the services from Lone Star Access, Inc. for the project listed herein, in compliance with the Elimination of Architectural Barrier, Texas Government Code, Chapter 469. The Purchaser agrees that Lone Star Access, Inc. and/or employees of Lone Star Access, Inc. assume none of the responsibility of the Architect-of-Record for design, suitability of purpose or compliance with the American with Disabilities Act or any other Federal, State or local laws or regulations. Purchaser also agrees that the opinions of Lone Star Access, Inc. and/or employees of Lone Star Access, Inc. are for the limited purpose of meeting State requirements for such inspection under the statute and do not constitute a warranty or representation for any purpose. Purchaser agrees Lone Star Access, Inc.'s and/or employees of Lone Star Access, Inc.'s limit of liability for any claim for services performed under this agreement shall not exceed the total of fees paid to Lone Star Access, Inc. pursuant to this agreement.

I, the purchaser agree with the terms stated in this agreement.

Purchaser's Signature

Date of Signature

I, the purchaser listed above, verify that the construction of the project referenced above is completed and ready to be inspected.\_\_\_\_\_ (Please Initial)

1108 Lavaca Street, Suite 110-PMB 313 \* Austin, TX. 78701 \* Tel: 512/238-8675 \* Fax: 512/238-8670

www.lonestaraccess.com